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With groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificateWith groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificate

14．Construction Tools Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

193 194

5

130×18×18

165×18×18

220×18×18

300×18×18

147×17.5×17.5

74102

74103

74104

74105

74106

71

90

111

126

61

A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

B-1

1030×30×31.578674 13Mini

Metal Stud Finder

78674

●Strong magnetic pendulum helps to 
find metal studs behind a wall or the 
position of nails or screws without 
scratching the wallpaper

●Easily detects with magnetic reaction
●Compact and lightweight. Great portability.
●Reacts to magnetic pull from any direction 
with 360  ゚rolling system

●Find screws under wallpaper to detect studs

●For installation of fire alarms

Body: ABS resin
Windshield Cover: Acrylic resin
Magnet: Neodymium

Material

Tile Percussion Hammer

With strap
(except 74106)

74106

●Contracts to pocket size for great portability
●High-strength stainless steel shaft

●For inspecting integrity of tiles

●For inspection of mortar condition

Material

Item Code
Maximum Elongation
Globe Part

74102 74103 74104
435 mm 725 mm 1,170 mm

Shaft: Stainless steel
Globe Part: Tool steel
Grip: Rubber
Strap: Nylon

Material

Maximum Elongation
Globe Part

74105 74106
990 mm 605 mm

Shaft: Stainless steel 
Globe Part: Tool steel
Grip: Rubber
Strap: Nylon

Shaft: Stainless steel 
Globe Part: Tool steel

Item Code

Screw

stud

Plasterboard

wall
paper

74105

74104

74103

74102

Wire Safety Cord ●Stainless steel wire is used as a core material 
for better durability, and polyurethane resin 
provides flexibility

●Come with tool-attachment wire and ring

●To prevent tools falling

Tool-attachment 
Wire

8089180890

Febric Safety Cord
●Cloth-made bellows structure resists tangling
●Swivel rotates 360°

●To prevent dropping and losing various tools

75271 75272 75275

75273 75274 75286 75287 75288

75276 75277

10
340×18×10

500×21×11

80890

80891

25

73

A

B

10

720×12×15

720×12×15

720×12×15

720×12×15

720×12×15

720×15×15

720×15×15

720×15×15

720×15×15

720×15×15

75271

75272

75275

75276

75277

75273

75274

75286

75287

75288

65

65

65

65

65

90

90

90

90

90

2 A Black

2 A Orange

2 A Blue

2 A Green

2 A Pink

2 B Black

2 B Orange

2 B Blue

2 B Green

2 B Pink

Features

Use

Specifications

Features

Use

Specifications

Working Load
Under

500 g 1 kg

Working Load
Under

Features

Use

Specifications

Diameter
Core Diameter
Natural Length
Stretched Length

Material

Cord: Stainless steel, polyurethane resin
Tool-attachment Wire:
Stainless steel (nylon coating), brass
Swivel: Zinc alloy
Ring: Iron

80890
φ1.65 mm
φ0.6 mm

Approx. 340 mm
Approx. 1,200 mm

Under 500 gWorking Load

Cord
Size

80891
φ4.0 mm
φ1.0 mm

Approx. 500 mm
Approx. 1,400 mm

Under 1 kg

75271 75275
Natural Length
Stretched Length

Width

75276 7527775272

75273 75286
Natural Length
Stretched Length

Width

75287 7528875274

Features

Specifications

Use

1 kg

Working Load
Under

3 kg

Working Load
Under

Cord
Size

Cord
Size

Working Load

Working Load

Material

Material

Approx. 720 mm
Approx. 1,430 mm

12 mm
Under 1 kg

Approx. 720 mm
Approx. 1,450 mm

15 mm
Under 3 kg

Item Code

Item Code

Item Code

Wall thickness up to 15mm

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Ring

φ17.5 mm

φ17.5 mm

Cord： Nylon 
Saddle Snap： Zinc alloy

Cord： Nylon 
Saddle Snap： Zinc alloy


